
Summary Notice of Invitation for TRQ rice Bid(2nd) 

 1. Major Matters of the Invitation for Bids 

Invitation No. Commodity 
Country of 

Origin 
Standard 

Quantity 

(M/T) 

Period of 

 Arrival 

Destinatio

n Port 

AT2074-BRI-20(779) 
Non-Glutinous Brown 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S. U.S.No.3 21,449 2020.9.30 Ulsan 

AT2075-BRI-20(780) 
Non-Glutinous Brown 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S. U.S.No.3 22,222 2020.10.31 GUNSAN 

AT2076-BRI-20(781) 
Non-Glutinous Brown 

Rice Long Grain 
Thailand U.S.No.3 15,000 2020.9.30 MASAN 

AT2077-BRI-20(782) 
Non-Glutinous Brown 

Rice Long Grain 
Thailand U.S.No.3 14,993 2020.10.31 Ulsan 

 

 

 2. Time-Limits for the Registration of Bids : 15:00 March 25, 2020(KST) 

 3. Address of Procuring Agency 

   Korea Agro-Fisheries & Food Trade Corporation, 227, Munhwa-ro, Naju-si, Jeollanam-do, 58326 

 


